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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP

MADONA 2016
SPRINT FINALS

SENIOR LADIES

OFFICIAL RANKING

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROSA Anna (ITA)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLSWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sun/Cloud     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 15,0°C

LIST n°217

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.08.12.  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT2060.000  /  2016.08.12. at 22:11  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC Points

  SENIOR LADIES  

Final

1 4 3665046 NEDYUKHINA Maryia 1992 BLR 1 25.80 50,00

2 2 3665023 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 2 25.37 46,00

3 5 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 1995 RUS 3 25.93 43,00

4 3 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA 4 25.70 40,00

1/2 Final

5 1 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA 3 24.99 37,00

6 6 3505883 OLSSON Sandra 1995 SWE 3 26.34 34,00

7 7 3486257 GAVRILOVA Ulyana 1992 RUS 4 26.36 32,00

8 9 3485896 PRIVEZENTSEVA Maria 1993 RUS 4 26.43 30,00

1/4 Final

9 8 3486549 VORONINA Margarita 1992 RUS 3 26.41 28,00

10 10 3485167 NARYSHKINA Natalja 1984 RUS 3 26.48 26,00

11 11 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS 3 27.16 24,00

12 12 3555000 DAUSHKANE Inga 1980 LAT 3 27.64 22,00

13 13 3485107 EKTOVA Elena 1981 RUS 4 28.03 20,00

14 15 3205384 WILLERT Tina 1993 GER 4 29.03 18,00

15 16 3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU 4 29.07 16,00

16 14 3555036 MUIZHNIECE Anda 1991 LAT Did Not Start 28.92 15,00

Qualifying

17 17 3555025 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 LAT 29.71 14,00

18 18 3695067 ANTYPENKO Tetyana 1981 UKR 30.12 13,00

19 19 1142563 SHEVCHENKO Valentina 1975 UKR 30.18 12,00

20 20 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT 30.38 11,00

21 21 3486793 PLOTNIKOVA Nataliya 1973 RUS 30.39 10,00

22 22 3695052 OLEKH Viktoriya 1993 UKR 31.34 9,00

23 23 1194555 NESTERENKO Lada 1976 UKR 31.82 8,00

Bib. 4 - NEDYUKHINA Maryia (BLR) sanctioned 325.4.2.9
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP

MADONA 2016
SPRINT FINALS

SENIOR LADIES

RANKING

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROSA Anna (ITA)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLSWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sun/Cloud     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 15,0°C

LIST n°217
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1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

SEN (LAT2060.000)

Run 1

1 BOLZAN Lisa ITA 1

9 PRIVEZENTSEVA Maria RUS 2

8 VORONINA Margarita RUS 3

16 KAZNACENKO Marija LTU 4 Run 5

5 LETUCHEVA Olga RUS 1

4 NEDYUKHINA Maryia BLR 2

1 BOLZAN Lisa ITA 3

Run 2 9 PRIVEZENTSEVA Maria RUS 4

4 NEDYUKHINA Maryia BLR 1

5 LETUCHEVA Olga RUS 2

12 DAUSHKANE Inga LAT 3

13 EKTOVA Elena RUS 4 Final

4 NEDYUKHINA Maryia BLR 1

2 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina BLR 2

5 LETUCHEVA Olga RUS 3

Run 3 3 BOLZAN Anna ITA 4

2 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina BLR 1

7 GAVRILOVA Ulyana RUS 2

10 NARYSHKINA Natalja RUS 3

15 WILLERT Tina GER 4 Run 6

2 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina BLR 1

3 BOLZAN Anna ITA 2

6 OLSSON Sandra SWE 3

Run 4 7 GAVRILOVA Ulyana RUS 4

3 BOLZAN Anna ITA 1

6 OLSSON Sandra SWE 2

11 KONOHOVA Ksenia RUS 3

14 MUIZHNIECE Anda LAT Did Not Start
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP

MADONA 2016
SPRINT QUALIFICATION

SENIOR LADIES

RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROSA Anna (ITA)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLSWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sun/Cloud     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 15,0°C

LIST n°217

Records : 23 At Start : 23      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 23

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Points SP Gap

  SENIOR LADIES  

1 43 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA 24.99 -

2 57 3665023 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 25.37 137,74 0.38

3 47 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA 25.70 - 0.71

4 46 3665046 NEDYUKHINA Maryia 1992 BLR 25.80 257,26 0.81

5 49 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 1995 RUS 25.93 250,41 0.94

6 42 3505883 OLSSON Sandra 1995 SWE 26.34 199,58 1.35

7 61 3486257 GAVRILOVA Ulyana 1992 RUS 26.36 - 1.37

8 52 3486549 VORONINA Margarita 1992 RUS 26.41 - 1.42

9 59 3485896 PRIVEZENTSEVA Maria 1993 RUS 26.43 - 1.44

10 54 3485167 NARYSHKINA Natalja 1984 RUS 26.48 - 1.49

11 44 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS 27.16 - 2.17

12 45 3555000 DAUSHKANE Inga 1980 LAT 27.64 205,13 2.65

13 50 3485107 EKTOVA Elena 1981 RUS 28.03 - 3.04

14 58 3555036 MUIZHNIECE Anda 1991 LAT 28.92 256,18 3.93

15 51 3205384 WILLERT Tina 1993 GER 29.03 - 4.04

16 60 3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU 29.07 159,65 4.08

17 56 3555025 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 LAT 29.71 352,04 4.72

18 63 3695067 ANTYPENKO Tetyana 1981 UKR 30.12 213,21 5.13

19 53 1142563 SHEVCHENKO Valentina 1975 UKR 30.18 275,47 5.19

20 55 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT 30.38 197,15 5.39

21 48 3486793 PLOTNIKOVA Nataliya 1973 RUS 30.39 - 5.40

22 62 3695052 OLEKH Viktoriya 1993 UKR 31.34 294,96 6.35

23 64 1194555 NESTERENKO Lada 1976 UKR 31.82 - 6.83


